

Title Appeal No. 419 of 2016

Order No.33

12.05.2023

Appellant files hazira.

Defendant files vakalatnama and also files hazira.

To **03.07.2023** for hearing of the appeal.

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, Alipre.

WB-00757