

T.A -419 of 2016

ORDER NO.34
DT. 03.07.2023

Appellant files hazira. Respondent files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in . Seen the petition. The adjournment prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To **23.08.2023** for argument.

DC BY ME

3RD ADJ
WB00757

ADJ 3RD