

**T.A -419 OF 2016**

**ORDER NO 35**  
**DATE 23.08.2023**

Both parties file hazira.  
Today is fixed for argument.  
Argument not heard.  
Regular court is on leave.

To **07.10.2023** for argument.

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00757)**