

**ORDER NO 40**

**DATE 26.02.2024**

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner is without steps.

Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned  
for the end of justice.

To 02.05.2024 for further argument.

**ADJ3RD**

**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**

**( JO CODE WB 00757)**